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TECHNC

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,147
317

232

325

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

CODE

AIF-SDR7/7-4 Centrifugal fan with motor directly coupled to the
forward blade impeller, for installation in the hood, 1
SPEED, 1400 RPM, 4 poles, V.230/1, Kw.0,147,

DESCRIPTION

dim.mm.317x232x325h

PRICE/DELIVERY

€ 277,55

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 8 to 15 days
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